

City of Somerville, Massachusetts

Legislation Details (With Text)

| File #: | 22-1 | 791 | Version: 1 | | | | |
|-----------------|---|----------------------------|------------|---------------|-----------------|--------|--|
| Туре: | Grant of Location | | | Status: | Approved | | |
| File created: | 10/20/2022 | | | In control: | City Council | | |
| On agenda: | 10/2 | 5/2022 | | Final action: | 10/27/2022 | | |
| Enactment date: | 10/25/2022 | | | Enactment #: | 214444 | | |
| Title: | Eversource applying for a Grant of Location to install 8 feet of conduit in the intersection of Princeton Street and Alpine Street, from Utility Pole 7/8 to a point of pickup at 4 Princeton Street. | | | | | | |
| Sponsors: | | | | | | | |
| Indexes: | Infra | Infrastructure-Engineering | | | | | |
| Code sections: | | | | | | | |
| Attachments: | 1. G | 1. Grant Nstar 4 Princeton | | | | | |
| Date | Ver. | Action By | | Act | tion | Result | |
| 10/27/2022 | 1 | City Cou | ncil | Ма | ayoral Approval | | |
| 10/25/2022 | 1 | City Council | | Ар | proved | Pass | |

Agenda Summary

Eversource applying for a Grant of Location to install 8 feet of conduit in the intersection of Princeton Street and Alpine Street, from Utility Pole 7/8 to a point of pickup at 4 Princeton Street.

Official Text

See Attachment.